Oif & Gas Well Drilling
AR Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

MIERMT
Phone: 913-557-9083

11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax:  913-557-0084

WELL LOG
Justin Energy Corporation
Nortih Hoshn #6
APl #15-059-26,406
November 20 - November 21, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
7 soil & clay 7
24 lime 31
B shale 37
10 lime 47
5] shale 83
16 lime 69
33 shale 102
22 lime 124
6 shale 130
2 lirne 132
71 shale 203
21 lime 224
26 shale 250
5 lime 255
30 shale 285
a8 lime 281
4] shale 297
2 lime 299
15 shale 314
11 fime 325 oll show
2 shale 327
12 lime 339
5] shale 345
23 lime 368
4 : shale 372
12 lirne 384 base of the Kansas City
115 shale 499
1 sty shale 500
2 broken sand 502 light bleeding, brown & green sand
26 shale 528
7 lire 538
5 lime 540 oil show
9 shale 549
8 oii sand 557 hard brewn & green sand good blesding
27 shale 584
1 coal 585
2 shgele 587
[¢] lime 593
14 shale 6807




Morth Hoehn #6

3 fime

9 shale

7 lime

8 shale

1 lime

8 shale

4 fime

2 ime

9 shale
3.5 broken sand
8.5 gand

] oil sand

4] broken sand
2.5 oll sand
0.5 shale & lime
0.5 shale
0.5 oil sand

2 silty shale

6 broken sand
1.5 oil sand
0.5 dark sand

5 dark sand
15 shale

1 fime & shells

3 shale
11 silty shale

Drilled a 8 7/8" hole to 21.4'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 727"
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610 brown no oil

619 black

626

631

632

640

644

646 black & broken soft good bleeding

855
658.5 light brown, light bleeding

60% sand 40% shale

667 light brown, very slight bleeding

872 good blgeding

678 60% shale 40% bleeding sand
680.5 good blepding

681
881.5

682

684 good bleeding

690 50% blegding sand 50% shale
691.5 good blegding

692 light bleeding, limey

697

712

718

718

727 TD

Set 21.4' of 7" casing threaded and coupled cemented with 6 sacks of cement.

Set 717" of new 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing with 3 centratizers, 1 float shoe snd 1 clamp.



North Hoehn #6

855
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
683
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
876
677
878
679
6880
681
682
683
684
885
686

687
688

689
690
691
692
693
694

Core Times

Minutes Seconds

1

_ % % e

12
41
44
39
44
41
50
37
30
38
43
41
41
45
44
47
47
49
44
47
47
34
41
5
19
44
45
38
38
40
36
39
48
50
56
8
11
17
21
29
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